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Girls UniformsGirls Uniforms

BlousesBlouses

Round CollarRound Collar
Blouse: ShortBlouse: Short
SleeveSleeve

GirlsGirls  
$15.5 - $18.5$15.5 - $18.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

BlousesBlouses

Round CollarRound Collar
Blouse: LongBlouse: Long
SleeveSleeve

*Not Available in Size 2**Not Available in Size 2*
GirlsGirls  
$18.5 - $20.5$18.5 - $20.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

TiesTies

Continental Cross-Continental Cross-
Over TieOver Tie

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Oxford ShirtsOxford Shirts

Oxford Shirt:Oxford Shirt:
Short SleeveShort Sleeve

GirlsGirls  
$20.5 - $27.5$20.5 - $27.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

JumpersJumpers

Bib Top JumperBib Top Jumper
with 2-Pleat Skirtwith 2-Pleat Skirt

GirlsGirls  
$46 - $80$46 - $80  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SkirtsSkirts

2-Pleat Skirt2-Pleat Skirt

GirlsGirls  
$41 - $65$41 - $65  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SkirtsSkirts

2-Pleat Skirt2-Pleat Skirt

GirlsGirls  
$0 - $65$0 - $65  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

ShortsShorts

Lycra ModestyLycra Modesty
ShortsShorts

Worn Under Jumpers &Worn Under Jumpers &
SkirtsSkirts
GirlsGirls  
$13 - $19$13 - $19  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

CulottesCulottes

CulottesCulottes

*Junior Size: Made to*Junior Size: Made to
OrderOrder
GirlsGirls  
$39 - $59$39 - $59  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

CulottesCulottes

CulottesCulottes

*Junior Size: Made to*Junior Size: Made to
OrderOrder
GirlsGirls  
$34 - $63$34 - $63  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SkortsSkorts

Jane SkortJane Skort

GirlsGirls  
$38 - $65$38 - $65  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SkortsSkorts

Jane SkortJane Skort

GirlsGirls  
$29 - $65$29 - $65  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SlacksSlacks

Girls Flat FrontGirls Flat Front
SlacksSlacks

GirlsGirls  
$25 - $33$25 - $33  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

UncategorizedUncategorized

Girls PleatedGirls Pleated
SlacksSlacks

While Supplies Last: NoWhile Supplies Last: No
Return or ExchangeReturn or Exchange
GirlsGirls  
$15$15  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

ShortsShorts

Girls BermudaGirls Bermuda
ShortsShorts

GirlsGirls  
$24 - $34$24 - $34  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

ShortsShorts

Girls Flat FrontGirls Flat Front
ShortsShorts

SALE! While SuppliesSALE! While Supplies
Last: No Return orLast: No Return or
ExchangeExchange
GirlsGirls  
$15$15  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

UncategorizedUncategorized

Girls PleatedGirls Pleated
ShortsShorts

SALE! While SuppliesSALE! While Supplies
Last: No Return orLast: No Return or
ExchangeExchange
GirlsGirls  
$15$15  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Basic Hair BowBasic Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8
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Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Basic Hair BowBasic Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Four Loop HairFour Loop Hair
BowBow

GirlsGirls  
$8.5$8.5

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Four Loop HairFour Loop Hair
BowBow

GirlsGirls  
$8.5$8.5

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Pigtail Hair BowsPigtail Hair Bows

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Clip-On RibbonClip-On Ribbon
Hair BowHair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$4$4

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Clip-On RibbonClip-On Ribbon
Hair BowHair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$4$4

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Clip-On RibbonClip-On Ribbon
Hair BowHair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$4$4

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Clip-On RibbonClip-On Ribbon
Hair BowHair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$4$4

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Streamer HairStreamer Hair
BowBow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Streamer HairStreamer Hair
BowBow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Ponytail Hair BowPonytail Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$0$0

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Padded HeadbandPadded Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Padded HeadbandPadded Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric HeadbandFabric Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric HeadbandFabric Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric ScrunchieFabric Scrunchie

GirlsGirls  
$5$5

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric ScrunchieFabric Scrunchie

GirlsGirls  
$5$5

Doll ClothingDoll Clothing

Doll Jumper withDoll Jumper with
Blouse & HairBlouse & Hair
BobbleBobble

GirlsGirls  
$28$28
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Doll ClothingDoll Clothing

Doll Skirt withDoll Skirt with
Blouse & HairBlouse & Hair
BobbleBobble

GirlsGirls  
$28$28

SocksSocks

Cable Knee HiCable Knee Hi
Socks: 3 PackSocks: 3 Pack

GirlsGirls  
$19$19  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Cable Knee HiCable Knee Hi
Socks: SingleSocks: Single

GirlsGirls  
$5$5

SocksSocks

Flat Knee HiFlat Knee Hi
Socks: 3 PackSocks: 3 Pack

GirlsGirls  
$16$16  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Flat Knee HiFlat Knee Hi
Socks: SingleSocks: Single

GirlsGirls  
$6$6  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

ExtrasExtras

Tote BagTote Bag

GirlsGirls  
$25$25

ExtrasExtras

Plaid Sling BagPlaid Sling Bag

GirlsGirls  
$0$0

ExtrasExtras

Plaid BackpackPlaid Backpack

GirlsGirls  
$0$0

ExtrasExtras

Plaid Lunch BoxPlaid Lunch Box

GirlsGirls  
$0$0

ExtrasExtras

Plaid Lunch BagPlaid Lunch Bag

GirlsGirls  
$0$0

BoysBoys

Oxford ShirtsOxford Shirts

Oxford Shirt:Oxford Shirt:
Short SleeveShort Sleeve

BoysBoys  
$20.5 - $26.5$20.5 - $26.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

TiesTies

Prep TiePrep Tie

BoysBoys  
$11$11  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

PantsPants

Boys Flat FrontBoys Flat Front
PantsPants

BoysBoys  
$26 - $38$26 - $38  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

PantsPants

Boys PleatedBoys Pleated
PantsPants

SALE! While SuppliesSALE! While Supplies
Last: No Return orLast: No Return or
ExchangeExchange
BoysBoys  
$15$15  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

ShortsShorts

Boys Flat FrontBoys Flat Front
ShortsShorts

BoysBoys  
$24 - $34$24 - $34  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

ShortsShorts

Boys PleatedBoys Pleated
ShortsShorts

BoysBoys  
$15$15  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

Boys & Girls, & AccessoriesBoys & Girls, & Accessories
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Oxford ShirtsOxford Shirts

Oxford Shirt:Oxford Shirt:
Long SleeveLong Sleeve

unisexunisex  
$23.5 - $29.5$23.5 - $29.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

PantsPants

Lil' Kids Pull-OnLil' Kids Pull-On
PantsPants

unisexunisex  
$19.5$19.5  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

ShortsShorts

Lil' Kids Pull-OnLil' Kids Pull-On
ShortsShorts

unisexunisex  
$18$18  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Crew Socks:Crew Socks:
3-Pack3-Pack

unisexunisex  
$8$8  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

BeltsBelts

Adjustable ElasticAdjustable Elastic
Belt withBelt with
Magnetic BuckleMagnetic Buckle

unisexunisex  
$7$7

BeltsBelts

Adjustable ElasticAdjustable Elastic
Belt withBelt with
Magnetic BuckleMagnetic Buckle

unisexunisex  
$7$7

BeltsBelts

1¼" Leather Belt1¼" Leather Belt

unisexunisex  
$19$19  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SweatersSweaters

Cardigan SweaterCardigan Sweater

unisexunisex  
$39.5 - $47.5$39.5 - $47.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

SweatersSweaters

Sweater VestSweater Vest

unisexunisex  
$31.5 - $39.5$31.5 - $39.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

JacketsJackets

Hooded JacketHooded Jacket

unisexunisex  
$56 - $68$56 - $68  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

JacketsJackets

Polar FleecePolar Fleece
JacketJacket

unisexunisex  
$37 - $45$37 - $45  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

ExtrasExtras

Garment LabelsGarment Labels

unisexunisex  
$7$7

ExtrasExtras

Mending PatchesMending Patches

unisexunisex  
$4$4
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